Panduit Wire Basket Cable Tray
Routing System
www.panduit .com
S P E C I F I C A T I O N  S H E E T
s p e c i f i c a t i o n s
The overhead cable tray routing system shall consist of pathway sections, splice
connectors, sidewalls, waterfalls, mounting brackets, and accessories designed
to route and manage copper, fiber optic, or power cables. The pathway sections

PANDUIT AUSTRALIA PTY. LTD.
Victoria, Australia
Phone: 61.3.9794.9020
For a copy of Panduit product warranties, log on to www.panduit.com/warranty
For more information
Visit us at www.panduit.com
Contact Customer Service by email: cs@panduit.com
or by phone: 800.777.3300
©2022 Panduit Corp.
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
FRSP33--WW-ENG
2/2022
C o m m o n l y  O r d e r e d  P a r t  E x a m p l e s
Basket Trays
Part Number Basket Height Basket Width Color
PWB2X24EZ 2" 24" Electro Zinc
PWB4X12BL 4" 12" Black
PWB4X18EZ 4" 18" Electro Zinc
Mounting Brackets
Part Number Bracket Type Support Width Color
PWBTB12EZ Trapeze 12" Electro Zinc
PWBCB18BL Cantilever 18" Black
PWBWMBVBL Wall Mount Vertical Supports All Widths Black
PWBWMNEZ Narrow Termination Supports 4" and 12" Electro Zinc
PWBWMWEZ Wide Termination Supports 6", 8", 18", and 24" Electro Zinc
Hardware
Part Number Service Support Width Color
PWBSPLBL Bolted Splice Supports All Widths Black
PWBPSEZ Push on Splice Supports All Widths Electro Zinc
PWBTSBEZ Trapeze Hanger Clip Supports 4", 6", 8", and 12" Electro Zinc
PWBSCEZ Strut Clip Supports All Widths Electro Zinc
PWBHKBL Hardware Kit Clip Supports All Widths Black
Intersection
Part Number Series Basket Height Support Width Color
PWBIB2BL 90° Radius Intersection 2" Supports All Widths Black
PWBPF4X12EZ Formed Tee Intersection 4" 12" Electro Zinc
Waterfall
Part Number Service Support Width Color
PWBDOKBL Drop Out Kit Supports All Widths Black
PWBWFNEZ Narrow Waterfall Supports All Widths Electro Zinc
PWBWFWBL Wide Waterfall Supports 8" and up Black
PWBSPJ2BL Spillover Exit 2" Supports All Widths Black
PWBSPJ4BL Spillover Exit 4" Supports All Widths Black
Tray Liner
Part Number Service Support Width Color
PWBTL12BL Tray Liner 12" Black
PWBTL18PG Tray Liner 18" Pre-Galvanized
Divider Wall
Part Number Service Support Width Color
PWBDW2BL Divider Wall 2" Black
PWBDW4PG Divider Wall 4" Pre-Galvanized